Events
Wednesday 6th November – P7/S1 transition visit SJA
Thursday 7th November – Cross Country, AAA, (P6 & P7 Team)
W/B 11th November - Snap Shot Week
Wednesday 13th November – Day of Dance, (P6 & P7 option)
Thursday 14th November – open Afternoon Click here for more information
Friday 15th November – P7/S1 Transition SJA
Saturday 23rd November – St Joseph’s Academy, Christmas Fayre 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday 23rd November – Christmas Fayre (please see details on main blog post) 
Saturday 23rd November & Sunday 24th November – Education Sunday.  We are still looking for pupils to contribute during mass.  Your child does not have to follow the catholic faith to do this.  Please contact the school if your child is interested.   There will staff at the masses to support. 
Wednesday 4th December – Thanksgiving Mass. 10am, in church
Wednesday 11th December – Performance day! 10am and 7pm
Thursday 12th December – Christmas Jumper Day, Christmas Lunch (order through parentpay), We have some Christmas Jumpers in school that people can take.  We would also accept donations of jumpers that no longer fit your children. 
Friday 13th December – P7/S1 Transition & Reindeer Run, donation for CHAS can be made via parentpay 
Saturday 14th December – St. Thomas Muirkirk, Christmas Fayre 
Monday 16th December – P1 & P2 Party (£1.50 per child on ParentPay)
Tuesday 17th December – P3, P4, P5 Party (£1.50 per child on ParentPay)
Wednesday 18th December – End of Term Mass in school (pupils & Staff only)
Wednesday 18th December  -P6 & P7 Party (£1.50 per child on ParentPay)
Thursday 19th December – whole school outing Panto – payment available on ParentPay
Friday 20th December – School Closes 2.30pm 
 

